Fokgroep Toggenburger

Toggenburger geiten geboren in 2016

Naam dier

Anke 60

Anne van't Haagje
Aukje 6

Barca 5 fd Geitebreche
Bella's Cathelijne
Boazumer Nane 89
Daantje 8

Dina

El Barca 150

El Barca 157

El Barca 158

El Barca 159

Ellen B2 vd Gouwakker
Ellen B3 vd Gouwakker
Ellie vd Tog.weerd

Elske 114

Epke 4 ut de Moore
Evita

Fenna vd Lage Landen
Fleur 13A vd Gouwakker
Fleur A2 vd Gouwakker
Fleur A3 vd Gouwakker
Florinde vd Lage Landen
Frieda 2 A2 vd Gouwakker
Giganta

Gijsje 1

Heit Anny

Hella 3 vd Zandberg

Levensnummer

NL101631984960
NL100144864252
NL100107729004
NL100167816270
NL100053264369
NL100047285189
NL100153110584
NL100162051977
NL100036632750
NL100105223812
NL100105523813
NL100105523820
NL100038649189
NL100038849190
NL100171581151
NL100011129914
DE010311331479
NL109978900228
NL100171381227
NL100038349188
NL100038449185
NL100038749186
NL100171481224
NL100038449192
NL100019128070
NL100048012560
NL100043115181
NL101631662644

Geboren
14-03-16
06-04-16
26-03-16
07-03-16
07-04-16
08-03-16
29-02-16
05-03-16
15-01-16
11-02-16
11-02-16
04-03-16
07-03-16
07-03-16
01-03-16
15-03-16
11-02-16
25-05-16
27-02-16
05-03-16
03-03-16
03-03-16
18-01-16
08-03-16
22-02-16
04-05-16
30-03-16
15-03-16

Gegevens bijgewerkt per 01-01-2021

Naam Vader
Tjedmar Meint
Canfil

Auke P
CharnocksBronzander Kl
Tjedmar Obe
Uiterloo VW
Edulan

Verkerk

Hardolan

Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Panucci VW

Rubia

Rubia

Ricinus

Veneur

Tjedmar Johan
Ulbrich VW

Rubia

Rubia

Sinjeur

Sinjeur

Rubia

Rubia

Garant

Jorrit P

Tjedmar Beart
Sarie's Jelle "JH"

Naam Moeder

Anke 41

Suzanne 48
Doeleentje

BT EL Barca 1

Bella's Camilla
Boazumer Nane 79
Sarie's Danielle "JH"
Sarie 157

El Barca 81

El Barca 116

El Barca 116

EL Barca 128

Ellen 6 vd Gouwakker
Ellen 6 vd Gouwakker
Belle vd Tog.weerd
Elske 101

Elsa 7 v/h Bargerveen
Moira

Fleur vd Lage Landen
Fleur 13 vd Gouwakker
Fleur 6 vd Gouwakker
Fleur 6 vd Gouwakker
Flora vd Lage Landen
Frieda 2 vd Gouwakker
Filiz

Bella 89

Wendy 23

Lotje 2 vd Zandberg

Eigenaar

J. Sieroversche

A. van Zutphen-Goes
R. Ponne-de Vries
H. van der Veen-Meyer
R. Geerling

B. de Boer

Cok Stam

R. Ponne-de Vries
White Ranch

J. Fokkema

J. Fokkema

White Ranch

R. van den Broek

J. Meijs

M. Besseling

J.H. Hadders

F. Wetering

Terra MBO Meppel
Comb. Dijkgraaf

R. van den Broek
N. van Honk

R. van den Broek

H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda

G. de Boer

W. Fokke

G. de Graaf

A. Zwart

M. Arentz-Bakker
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Henderika 71
Henderika 72
Jades Eline
Janneke 1
Jolanda 82

Kina 22

Kina 9

Kina's Kinge "JH"
Kina's Klaske "JH"
Lady

Linda vd CorneliaHoeve

Loesje vd Cornelia Hoeve
Marry 126 vd Hoogendijk
Marry 133 vd Hoogendijk

Renske's Kristina "JH"
Sarie 205

Sarie 206

Sarie 207

Sarie 211

Sarie's Karisma "JH"
Sarie's Kristel "JH"
Silvia

Stientje 1257

Suzanne 53
Sweelhoeve Grietje 55
Sweelhoeve Grietje 58
Thirza

Truus 3

Vera

Wendie 33

NL100172968762
NL100172568764
NL100019019471
NL100117558834
NL10015597228

NL100105775522
NL100105075509
NL100116609407
NL100116409193
NL109978200229
NL100091545853
NL100091445856
NL100105150697
NL100105150705
NL100116709419
NL100112203100
NL100112303099
NL100112003098
NL100112803094
NL100116909415
NL100116009405
NL100026356905
NL100107229009
NL100165594606
NL100085378061
NL100085578072
NL100138402237
NL100134149507
NL100138102236
NL100047092875

03-03-16
07-03-16
18-02-16
10-02-16
15-04-16
25-03-16
28-02-16
28-02-16
28-02-16
25-05-16
10-04-16
17-04-16
02-03-16
06-03-16
09-03-16
10-04-16
12-04-16
12-04-16
20-05-16
08-03-16
27-02-16
08-02-16
26-05-16
01-02-16
16-02-16
11-03-16
13-03-16
09-05-16
13-03-16
20-03-16

Tjedmar Olfert
Tjedmar Olfert
Jades Douwe
Bemya
Hardolan

Paul P

Paul P

@ve vd Nieuwe Eisch
@ve vd Nieuwe Eisch

Ulbrich VW
Sweelhoeve Heros
Sweelhoeve Heros
Belisven B11
Sarie's Jasper "JH"
Johan

Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Hardolan

@ve vd Nieuwe Eisch

Tjedmar Harm
Canfil

Auke P
Sweelhoeve lzmo
Tjedmar Barend
Tjedmar Barend
Sweelhoeve Jardin
Alex

Sweelhoeve Jardin
Sweelhoeve Jarvis

Henderika 25

Henderika 48

Jades Beatske

Janneke

Jolanda 81

Kina 2

Kina 55

Kina 78

Kina 78

Sita

Gijsje vd Cornelia Hoeve
llse vd Cornelia Hoeve
Marry 78 vd Hoogendijk

Marry 105 vd Hoogendijk

Renske's Frederika "JH"
Sarie 190

Sarie 193

Sarie 194

Sarie 198

Sarie's Irene "JH"

Sarie 146

Suzanne 39

Stientje 1250

Suzanne 36
Sweelhoeve Grietje 48
Sweelhoeve Grietje 54
Asta

Sweelhoeve Grietje 46
Asta

Wendy 31

H.J. Schenkel

H.J. Schenkel

A. de Jong

J.P.M. van Waard
Mevr. Hut

S.A. Poelstra

S.A. Poelstra

J. Diederik

Fam. Hazendonk
Terra MBO Meppel

W. van den Broek-Koene

K.B. t Weidje

P. Both

P. Both

Fam. Hazendonk
J. Vonk

Fam. Hazendonk
Fam. Hazendonk
D. de Jong

S. van Maarseveen
J. Diederik

S. van Maarseveen
R. Ponne-de Vries
J.C. Vonk

Gebr. Popken
White Ranch

P. Greeve

H. Bosma

J.T. Slachter

P. Knijff
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